

Over 350 kids to date have received our help! <u>Quotes:</u>

"Thank you, I had so much fun!"- Jenna

"Thank you for running this clinic, this is my first clinic and it is awesome!" - Jane

"Thank you for inviting me to the hockey camp, it was hard work!" - Hayden

New - MHM also made a major donation to the Mpls DinoMights Hockey Club in 2022.

11th Annual MHM.com Foundation Charity Golf Tournament

Providing support to hockey kids in need

Pheasant Hills Golf Course

1025 170th Street Hammond, WI 54015 (715) 796-2500 Fax: (715) 796-2519 www.pheasanthillsgolf.com



Friday, July 28, 2023

Noon Registration, Golf Range Open and silent auction begins 1:00 pm– Shotgun start for scramble tourney 5:45 pm Silent Auction ends 6:00 pm Dinner, Awards Ceremony

Individual Golfer \$85 ea.

Includes 18 holes golf, cart, dinner, and meet & greet with our celebrity friends and staff

Early Bird Special

Register your 4 man team by June 30, 2023 and pay \$300 for your team or register yourself for \$75. **To register**, please make checks payable to MHM.com Foundation c/o Scott Tiffany 2467 Lone Eagle Trail Woodbury, MN, 55129

To donate for our silent auction or if you have questions contact Scott@mnhockeymag.com

Want to Sponsor a Hole? Several levels of Corporate Sponsorships Available. Contact Scott at 715-222-6460

11th Annual MHM.com Foundation Charity Golf Tournament

Sponsor: Contact Person:	
Contact's Phone #: Contact's Email:	
Sponsor Level (circle choice): Gold Silver Bronze or Hole # Sponsor/Contest Sponsor closest to pin, long	est drive, longest putt
Team Name Roster:	
1 2	
3 4	

Please make checks payable to MHM.com Foundation Please pre-register Early Bird registration closes on June 30, 2023

Please cut off bottom and mail with check to: MinnesotaHockeyMagazine.com Foundation or MHM.com Foundation; c/o Scott Tiffany; 2467 Lone Eagle Trail, Woodbury, MN, 55129